
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

Biodiversity Strategy, Project 23-37-Various Actions

1. Transfer and appropriate $300,000 from the Capital Improvement Program Reserve to Biodiversity Strategy, Project 23-37,
increasing the project budget from $700,000 to $1 million.  (Five votes required)

2. Authorize the City Manager or designee to execute an amendment to the professional services agreement with San
Francisco Estuary Institute (SFEI) for consultant services for the Biodiversity Strategy to increase maximum compensation by
$250,000 for a total not-to-exceed contract amount of $818,000.

File #: 204065, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 5/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

